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Way On Shrimp Har Gau Dumpling
Short Product Name:
Shrimp Har Gau Dumpling

An easy to cook Chinese dim sum style prawn dumpling. A perfect tapas style appetiser.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5025190910910   Internal GTIN: 5025190410915   Supplier : SeeWoo UK   Suppliers Product Code : 41091

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

590kJ

141kcal
6g 1.1g 3.8g 1.8g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 590kJ 141kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 590kJ 

141kCal

Carbohydrates 9.2g

of which sugars 3.8g

Fat 6g

of which saturates 1.1g

Fibre -g

Protein 12.6g

Salt 1.8g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Contains CRUSTACEAN, SOYA and SESAME.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Shrimp (CRUSTACEAN) (41%), bamboo shoots, water, sugar, potato starch, SOYA oil, tapioca, SESAME oil, maize starch, salt, pepper, yeast extract, maltodextrin, hydrolysed maize protein, spices

Supplier's Product Code : 41091

Product Added : 15 September 2020

Last Updated by Supplier : 05 October 2023

erudus id : 20d0244597b64fa7855166974346f45d

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Contains

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Contains
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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